
Purse Breakdown:2022 Principal Charity Classic (ends Jun 5, 2022) 
Total Purse: 1,850,000 

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied 
1 15% $277,500.00 $220,150.00 $191,166.67 $171,125.00 $154,660.00 $141,216.67 $130,557.14 $121,637.50 $113,877.78 $107,300.00 
2 8.8% $162,800.00 $148,000.00 $135,666.67 $123,950.00 $113,960.00 $106,066.66 $99,371.43 $93,425.00 $88,388.89 $83,990.00 
3 7.2% $133,200.00 $122,100.00 $111,000.00 $101,750.00 $94,720.00 $88,800.00 $83,514.29 $79,087.50 $75,233.34 $71,780.00 
4 6% $111,000.00 $99,900.00 $91,266.66 $85,100.00 $79,920.00 $75,233.34 $71,357.14 $67,987.50 $64,955.55 $62,160.00 
5 4.8% $88,800.00 $81,400.00 $76,466.66 $72,150.00 $68,080.00 $64,750.00 $61,842.86 $59,200.00 $56,733.33 $54,575.00 
6 4% $74,000.00 $70,300.00 $66,600.00 $62,900.00 $59,940.00 $57,350.00 $54,971.43 $52,725.00 $50,772.22 $49,025.00 
7 3.6% $66,600.00 $62,900.00 $59,200.00 $56,425.00 $54,020.00 $51,800.00 $49,685.71 $47,868.75 $46,250.00 $44,770.00 
8 3.2% $59,200.00 $55,500.00 $53,033.33 $50,875.00 $48,840.00 $46,866.67 $45,192.86 $43,706.25 $42,344.45 $41,070.00 
9 2.8% $51,800.00 $49,950.00 $48,100.00 $46,250.00 $44,400.00 $42,858.33 $41,492.86 $40,237.50 $39,055.55 $37,925.00 
10 2.6% $48,100.00 $46,250.00 $44,400.00 $42,550.00 $41,070.00 $39,775.00 $38,585.71 $37,462.50 $36,383.33 $35,353.50 
11 2.4% $44,400.00 $42,550.00 $40,700.00 $39,312.50 $38,110.00 $37,000.00 $35,942.86 $34,918.75 $33,937.22 $32,985.50 
12 2.2% $40,700.00 $38,850.00 $37,616.67 $36,537.50 $35,520.00 $34,533.33 $33,564.29 $32,629.38 $31,717.22 $30,839.50 
13 2% $37,000.00 $36,075.00 $35,150.00 $34,225.00 $33,300.00 $32,375.00 $31,476.43 $30,594.38 $29,743.89 $28,915.50 
14 1.9% $35,150.00 $34,225.00 $33,300.00 $32,375.00 $31,450.00 $30,555.83 $29,679.29 $28,836.88 $28,017.22 $27,250.50 
15 1.8% $33,300.00 $32,375.00 $31,450.00 $30,525.00 $29,637.00 $28,767.50 $27,935.00 $27,125.63 $26,372.78 $25,678.00 
16 1.7% $31,450.00 $30,525.00 $29,600.00 $28,721.25 $27,861.00 $27,040.83 $26,243.57 $25,506.88 $24,831.11 $24,198.00 
17 1.6% $29,600.00 $28,675.00 $27,811.67 $26,963.75 $26,159.00 $25,375.83 $24,657.86 $24,003.75 $23,392.22 $22,810.50 
18 1.5% $27,750.00 $26,917.50 $26,085.00 $25,298.75 $24,531.00 $23,834.17 $23,204.29 $22,616.25 $22,056.11 $21,534.00 
19 1.41% $26,085.00 $25,252.50 $24,481.67 $23,726.25 $23,051.00 $22,446.67 $21,882.86 $21,344.38 $20,843.33 $20,368.50 
20 1.32% $24,420.00 $23,680.00 $22,940.00 $22,292.50 $21,719.00 $21,182.50 $20,667.14 $20,188.13 $19,733.33 $19,295.50 
21 1.24% $22,940.00 $22,200.00 $21,583.33 $21,043.75 $20,535.00 $20,041.67 $19,583.57 $19,147.50 $18,726.11 $18,315.00 
22 1.16% $21,460.00 $20,905.00 $20,411.67 $19,933.75 $19,462.00 $19,024.17 $18,605.71 $18,199.38 $17,801.11 $17,408.50 
23 1.1% $20,350.00 $19,887.50 $19,425.00 $18,962.50 $18,537.00 $18,130.00 $17,733.57 $17,343.75 $16,958.33 $16,594.50 
24 1.05% $19,425.00 $18,962.50 $18,500.00 $18,083.75 $17,686.00 $17,297.50 $16,914.29 $16,534.38 $16,177.22 $15,836.00 
25 1% $18,500.00 $18,037.50 $17,636.67 $17,251.25 $16,872.00 $16,495.83 $16,121.43 $15,771.25 $15,437.22 $15,114.50 
26 0.95% $17,575.00 $17,205.00 $16,835.00 $16,465.00 $16,095.00 $15,725.00 $15,381.43 $15,054.38 $14,738.33 $14,430.00 
27 0.91% $16,835.00 $16,465.00 $16,095.00 $15,725.00 $15,355.00 $15,015.83 $14,694.29 $14,383.75 $14,080.56 $13,782.50 
28 0.87% $16,095.00 $15,725.00 $15,355.00 $14,985.00 $14,652.00 $14,337.50 $14,033.57 $13,736.25 $13,443.33 $13,153.50 
29 0.83% $15,355.00 $14,985.00 $14,615.00 $14,291.25 $13,986.00 $13,690.00 $13,399.29 $13,111.88 $12,826.67 $12,561.50 
30 0.79% $14,615.00 $14,245.00 $13,936.67 $13,643.75 $13,357.00 $13,073.33 $12,791.43 $12,510.63 $12,251.11 $12,006.50 
31 0.75% $13,875.00 $13,597.50 $13,320.00 $13,042.50 $12,765.00 $12,487.50 $12,210.00 $11,955.63 $11,716.67 $11,488.50 
32 0.72% $13,320.00 $13,042.50 $12,765.00 $12,487.50 $12,210.00 $11,932.50 $11,681.43 $11,446.88 $11,223.33 $11,007.50 
33 0.69% $12,765.00 $12,487.50 $12,210.00 $11,932.50 $11,655.00 $11,408.33 $11,179.29 $10,961.25 $10,750.56 $10,545.00 
34 0.66% $12,210.00 $11,932.50 $11,655.00 $11,377.50 $11,137.00 $10,915.00 $10,703.57 $10,498.75 $10,298.33 $10,101.00 
35 0.63% $11,655.00 $11,377.50 $11,100.00 $10,868.75 $10,656.00 $10,452.50 $10,254.29 $10,059.38 $9,866.67 $9,675.50 
36 0.6% $11,100.00 $10,822.50 $10,606.67 $10,406.25 $10,212.00 $10,020.83 $9,831.43 $9,643.13 $9,455.56 $9,268.50 
37 0.57% $10,545.00 $10,360.00 $10,175.00 $9,990.00 $9,805.00 $9,620.00 $9,435.00 $9,250.00 $9,065.00 $8,880.00 
38 0.55% $10,175.00 $9,990.00 $9,805.00 $9,620.00 $9,435.00 $9,250.00 $9,065.00 $8,880.00 $8,695.00 $8,510.00 
39 0.53% $9,805.00 $9,620.00 $9,435.00 $9,250.00 $9,065.00 $8,880.00 $8,695.00 $8,510.00 $8,325.00 $8,140.00 
40 0.51% $9,435.00 $9,250.00 $9,065.00 $8,880.00 $8,695.00 $8,510.00 $8,325.00 $8,140.00 $7,955.00 $7,770.00 
41 0.49% $9,065.00 $8,880.00 $8,695.00 $8,510.00 $8,325.00 $8,140.00 $7,955.00 $7,770.00 $7,585.00 $7,400.00 
42 0.47% $8,695.00 $8,510.00 $8,325.00 $8,140.00 $7,955.00 $7,770.00 $7,585.00 $7,400.00 $7,215.00 $7,030.00 
43 0.45% $8,325.00 $8,140.00 $7,955.00 $7,770.00 $7,585.00 $7,400.00 $7,215.00 $7,030.00 $6,845.00 $6,660.00 
44 0.43% $7,955.00 $7,770.00 $7,585.00 $7,400.00 $7,215.00 $7,030.00 $6,845.00 $6,660.00 $6,475.00 $6,290.00 
45 0.41% $7,585.00 $7,400.00 $7,215.00 $7,030.00 $6,845.00 $6,660.00 $6,475.00 $6,290.00 $6,105.00 $5,938.50 
46 0.39% $7,215.00 $7,030.00 $6,845.00 $6,660.00 $6,475.00 $6,290.00 $6,105.00 $5,920.00 $5,755.56 $5,605.50 
47 0.37% $6,845.00 $6,660.00 $6,475.00 $6,290.00 $6,105.00 $5,920.00 $5,735.00 $5,573.13 $5,426.67 $5,291.00 



48 0.35% $6,475.00 $6,290.00 $6,105.00 $5,920.00 $5,735.00 $5,550.00 $5,391.43 $5,249.38 $5,118.33 $4,995.00 
49 0.33% $6,105.00 $5,920.00 $5,735.00 $5,550.00 $5,365.00 $5,210.83 $5,074.29 $4,948.75 $4,830.56 $4,717.50 
50 0.31% $5,735.00 $5,550.00 $5,365.00 $5,180.00 $5,032.00 $4,902.50 $4,783.57 $4,671.25 $4,563.33 $4,458.50 
51 0.29% $5,365.00 $5,180.00 $4,995.00 $4,856.25 $4,736.00 $4,625.00 $4,519.29 $4,416.88 $4,316.67 $4,218.00 
52 0.27% $4,995.00 $4,810.00 $4,686.67 $4,578.75 $4,477.00 $4,378.33 $4,281.43 $4,185.63 $4,090.56 $3,996.00 
53 0.25% $4,625.00 $4,532.50 $4,440.00 $4,347.50 $4,255.00 $4,162.50 $4,070.00 $3,977.50 $3,885.00 $3,792.50 
54 0.24% $4,440.00 $4,347.50 $4,255.00 $4,162.50 $4,070.00 $3,977.50 $3,885.00 $3,792.50 $3,700.00 $3,607.50 
55 0.23% $4,255.00 $4,162.50 $4,070.00 $3,977.50 $3,885.00 $3,792.50 $3,700.00 $3,607.50 $3,515.00 $3,422.50 
56 0.22% $4,070.00 $3,977.50 $3,885.00 $3,792.50 $3,700.00 $3,607.50 $3,515.00 $3,422.50 $3,330.00 $3,237.50 
57 0.21% $3,885.00 $3,792.50 $3,700.00 $3,607.50 $3,515.00 $3,422.50 $3,330.00 $3,237.50 $3,145.00 $3,052.50 
58 0.2% $3,700.00 $3,607.50 $3,515.00 $3,422.50 $3,330.00 $3,237.50 $3,145.00 $3,052.50 $2,960.00 $2,867.50 
59 0.19% $3,515.00 $3,422.50 $3,330.00 $3,237.50 $3,145.00 $3,052.50 $2,960.00 $2,867.50 $2,775.00 $2,682.50 
60 0.18% $3,330.00 $3,237.50 $3,145.00 $3,052.50 $2,960.00 $2,867.50 $2,775.00 $2,682.50 $2,590.00 $2,504.90 
61 0.17% $3,145.00 $3,052.50 $2,960.00 $2,867.50 $2,775.00 $2,682.50 $2,590.00 $2,497.50 $2,413.22 $2,334.70 
62 0.16% $2,960.00 $2,867.50 $2,775.00 $2,682.50 $2,590.00 $2,497.50 $2,405.00 $2,321.75 $2,244.67 $2,171.90 
63 0.15% $2,775.00 $2,682.50 $2,590.00 $2,497.50 $2,405.00 $2,312.50 $2,230.57 $2,155.25 $2,084.33 $2,016.50 
64 0.14% $2,590.00 $2,497.50 $2,405.00 $2,312.50 $2,220.00 $2,139.83 $2,066.71 $1,998.00 $1,932.22 $1,868.50 
65 0.13% $2,405.00 $2,312.50 $2,220.00 $2,127.50 $2,049.80 $1,979.50 $1,913.43 $1,850.00 $1,788.33 $1,731.60 
66 0.12% $2,220.00 $2,127.50 $2,035.00 $1,961.00 $1,894.40 $1,831.50 $1,770.71 $1,711.25 $1,656.78 $1,605.80 
67 0.11% $2,035.00 $1,942.50 $1,874.67 $1,813.00 $1,753.80 $1,695.83 $1,638.57 $1,586.38 $1,537.56 $1,491.10 
68 0.1% $1,850.00 $1,794.50 $1,739.00 $1,683.50 $1,628.00 $1,572.50 $1,522.29 $1,475.38 $1,430.67 $1,387.50 
69 0.094% $1,739.00 $1,683.50 $1,628.00 $1,572.50 $1,517.00 $1,467.67 $1,421.86 $1,378.25 $1,336.11 $1,295.00 
70 0.088% $1,628.00 $1,572.50 $1,517.00 $1,461.50 $1,413.40 $1,369.00 $1,326.71 $1,285.75 $1,245.67  

71 0.082% $1,517.00 $1,461.50 $1,406.00 $1,359.75 $1,317.20 $1,276.50 $1,236.86 $1,197.88   

72 0.076% $1,406.00 $1,350.50 $1,307.33 $1,267.25 $1,228.40 $1,190.17 $1,152.29    

73 0.07% $1,295.00 $1,258.00 $1,221.00 $1,184.00 $1,147.00 $1,110.00     

74 0.066% $1,221.00 $1,184.00 $1,147.00 $1,110.00 $1,073.00      

75 0.062% $1,147.00 $1,110.00 $1,073.00 $1,036.00       

76 0.058% $1,073.00 $1,036.00 $999.00        

77 0.054% $999.00 $962.00         

78 0.05% $925.00          

Total  $1,850,000.00          

 


